

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 268/2018

SH. PRAMOD KUMAR KHOSLA

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr S C Kalra, Advocate

versus

SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR KHOSLA & ORS

..... Defendant

Through Ms.Jyoti Narang, Advocate for D-1
to 3.
Mr Kush Sharma, Advocate for D-4
& 5.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

04.09.2019

No document schedule filed.

Matter be put up before Hon'ble Court for further directions on
30.9.19.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 04, 2019/gk

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)