



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 268/2018 & I.A. 7621/2018**

SH. PRAMOD KUMAR KHOSLA Plaintiff

Through: **Ms. Indra Mani, Advocate.**

versus

SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR KHOSLA & ORS Defendants

Through: **Mr. Kush Sharma, Advocate with Mr. Shubhankar, Advocate for respondent Nos.4 and 5.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **12.04.2022**

It is already 04: 45 p.m.

No time left.

List on 22nd July 2022.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 12, 2022

Ne